:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8317953

Jan 30, 2024 - 18:36 (UTC)

In epoch 259,936 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1052046 - 0.017372204 ETH®
40.70 USD

2 1052047 - 0.017367816 ETH®
40.69 USD

3 1052048 - 0.017324186 ETH®
40.59 USD

4 1052049 - 0.017380705 ETH®
40.72 USD

S 1052050 - 0.017393771 ETH®
40.75 USD

6 1052051 - 0.017303118 ETH®
40.54 USD

7 1052052 - 0.017352283 ETH®
40.65 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8317953
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/259936
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1052046
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1052047
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1052048
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1052049
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1052050
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1052051
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1052052

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1052053

1052054

1052055

1052056

1052057

1052058

1052059

1052060

1052061

Validator Id

961846

Amount

- 0.017438737
40.85 USD

- 0.017394719
40.75 USD

- 0.017338537
40.62 USD

- 0.017305866
40.54 USD

- 0.017439274
40.86 USD

- 0.017351681
40.65 USD

- 0.059670774
139.80 USD

- 0.017323184
40.58 USD

- 0.017311023
40.55 USD

Amount

+ 0.042209061
98.89 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1052053
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1052054
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1052055
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1052056
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1052057
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1052058
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1052059
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1052060
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1052061
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/961846

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



