

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-07-12 14:00 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8317953</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 30, 2024 · 18:36 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>259,936</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1052046</u>	- 0.017372204 ETH ⊘ 40.70 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1052047</u>	- 0.017367816 ETH 😔 40.69 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1052048</u>	- 0.017324186 ETH ⊘ 40.59 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1052049</u>	- 0.017380705 ETH ⊘ 40.72 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1052050</u>	- 0.017393771 ETH ⊘ 40.75 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1052051</u>	- 0.017303118 ETH ⊘ 40.54 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1052052</u>	- 0.017352283 ETH ⊘ 40.65 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1052053</u>	- 0.017438737 ETH ⊘ 40.85 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1052054</u>	- 0.017394719 ETH ③ 40.75 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1052055</u>	- 0.017338537 ETH ③ 40.62 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1052056</u>	- 0.017305866 ETH ⊘ 40.54 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1052057</u>	- 0.017439274 ETH 🐼 40.86 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1052058</u>	- 0.017351681 ETH 🐼 40.65 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1052059</u>	- 0.059670774 ETH 🐼 139.80 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1052060</u>	- 0.017323184 ETH 40.58 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1052061</u>	- 0.017311023 ETH ⊘ 40.55 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	961846	+ 0.042209061 ETH 🤣

98.89 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.